Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)
Stationary Percussion: SAS

4/25/2015

Karns City HS Baldwin HS
MUS-SPERC 36.5 €D 43.2 €
COMP 73 €D 87 €®
PERF 73 €D 86 €D
ART-SPERC 36.1 €D 42.7
PROG 74 €D 86 €D
FUL 71 €D 85 €D
Sub-Total 72.6 85.9
Penalty 0.05 0.00
Total 72.55 85.9
Placement 2nd 1st



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)
Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: SIP

4/25/2015

Connellsville HS East Allegheny HS Derry HS
DES-PERC 15.1 €& 15.3 €D 15 G
COMP 74.0 €D 77.0 €D 76.0 €D
PERF 77.0 €D 76.0 €D 74.0 €D
MUS-PERC 33.35 € 31.1 33.9 €D
COMP 84.0 €D 79.0 D 86.0 €
PERF 83.0 €D 77.0 €D 84.0 €D
GE-PERC 33.8 € 32.6 G 34.2 €D
ME 85.0 €D 81.0 D 83.0 €D
OE 84.0 €D 82.0 €D 88.0 €®
Sub-Total 82.25 79 83.1
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 82.25 79 83.1

Placement 3rd 4th 2nd

Ringgold HS

15.7 @
79.0 €D
78.0 €D

34.95 @
88.0 €D
87.0 €D

34.8 @
88.0 €D
86.0 €D

85.45
0.00

85.45

{st

Elizabeth-Forward HS

17.2 €
88.0 €D
84.0 €D

35.35 @
89.0 €D
88.0 €D

34.6 @
89.0 €D
84.0 €D

87.15
0.00

87.15

{st



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED) 42512015

Twirlers: ICT

Exquisite
CAD Gold €@
CAD Gold €
CAD Gold @
CAD Gold €
CAD Gold €@
CAD Gold €
Sub-Total Gold
Penalty 0.00
Total Gold

Placement {st



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

DES 10/10

COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/25/2015

1st

Twirlers: JT Twirlers: SMT
Sensations South Brook MS
15.75 @ 16.08 €@
82 €D 83 €D

77 € 79¢€®D
15.48 @ 15.08 €@
80 € 78 €D

76 €D 74 €
15.8 @ 16.4
82 €D 84 €D

76 € 80 €
15.8 16.2 @
81 € 83 €O

77 € 796
15.7 @ 154 @
80 €® 78 €D

77 € 76 €
78.53 79.16

0.00 0.02

78.53 79.14

qst



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/25/2015

Twirlers: SNT
Blairsville HS Hempfield Area HS (8) Carrick HS Yough HS
15.21 €D 14.28 ¢ 14.34 €D 16.67 €
78 € 74 €D 73 €D 84 €

75 €D 70 €D 71 €D 83 €
15.61 €D 13.95 €D 14.07 € 16.47 @
80 €D 73 €D 71 83 €O

77 €D 68 €D 70 € 82 €D
15.0 €D 15.3 € 145 16 €O
81 €D 76 €D 74 €D 80 €D
78 €D 77 € 71 €D 80 €D
15.4 €D 15.2 €D 14.1 15.0 @®
78 €D 77 €D 71 80 €D
76 €D 75 €D 70 €D 79¢D
14.8 € 15.1 €D 145 15.8 @
75 € 77 €D 73 €D 80 €

73 €D 74 €D 72 €D 78 €
76.92 73.83 71.51 80.84
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
76.92 73.83 71.51 80.84
2nd 3rd 4th 1st



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/25/2015

Twirlers: INT Twirlers: SAT

Exquisite Blairsville HS Hempfield Area HS (8) Elizabeth Forward HS
14.55 €@ 16.61 €D 16.94 ® 14.68 €
76 €D 85 €D 86 €D 76 €D
71 €D 82 €& 84 €D 72 €D
13.61 €@ 15.28 @ 15.01 €D 13.48 €
70 €© 79 €D 77 € 70 €D
67 €O 75 €D 74 € 66 €D
13.0 @ 15.3 €D 15.5 @ 13.5 €@
73 €D 76 € 75 €D 70 €D
66 €D 77 € 80 €© 65 €D
13.6 @ 15.3 €D 16.1 € 13.4 €
70 €© 77 €D 80 €© 70 €&
66 €0 76 €D 81 €D 64 €D
14.1 € 15.5 @ 15.2 €D 14.5 €
72 €D 79 €D 77 €D 74 €D
69 €D 76 €D 75 €D 71 €D
69.76 77.99 78.75 69.56
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
69.76 77.99 78.75 69.56
1st ond 1st 3rd



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)

4/25/2015

Dance: ICD

Co-Motion
CADD Gold €®
CAD D Gold €B
CADD Gold e
CADD Gold €©
Sub-Total Gold
Penalty 0.00
Total Gold

Placement {st



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED) 4/25/2015
Dance: IJD Dance: SMD Dance:IND Dance: SND Dance:IAD Dance: SAD

Co-Motion Fast Forward South Brook MS Co-Motion Perry HS Co-Motion Fast Forward Ringgold HS Avella HS

%\é70-130-DANCE 35.08€> 35.74@ 3402 3362 32.82@ 3242 31.88@ 30.42€@éd 31.48

89 €D 90 € 87 €D 86 € 84 €D 83 €D 81 €D 78 € 80 €D
EXC 87 €D 89 €D 84 € 83 €D 81 €D 80 €D 79 €D 75 € 78 €
DES 10/10 175em 178 181€@ 161e 13.8¢ 16.83¢d 166€d 163€d 1656
COMP 89 €D 90 € 91 €D 84 € 72 € 85 €D 82 € 80 €D 85 €D
EXC 86 €D 88 €D 90 € 77 € 66 €D 83 €D 84 €O 83 €D 80 €D
GE 10/10 173€d 176 179@ 164 146 171 165 1556 1566
REP 87 €D 88 €D 90 € 83 €D 75 € 86 € 82 € 78 € 80 €D
PERF 86 €D 88 €D 89 €® 81 €D 71 € 85 € 83 €D 77 € 76 €
GE 10/10 16.8eD 17.1€@ 1666 159 148 16€d 162 153€d 1636
REP 85 €D 86 €D 84 €B 82 €D 73 €D 81 €D 80 €D 78 € 82 €D
PERF 83 €D 85 €D 82 €D 77 € 75 € 79 €D 82 €D 75 € 81 €D
Sub-Total 86.68 88.24  86.62 8202  76.02 8232  81.18 77.52 79.88
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 86.68 88.24  86.62 82.02  76.02 8232  81.18 77.52 79.88

Placement 2nd 1st {st 1st {st {st ond ond qst



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED) 41252015

Dance: IOD

Co-Motion
MV10-10-DANCE 34.4
VOC 87 €®
EXC 85 €D
DES 10/10 16.9 €®
COMP 85 €D
EXC 84 €O
GE 10/10 16.4
REP 83 €D
PERF 816D
GE 10/10 16 €@
REP 81 €D
PERF 79 €
Sub-Total 83.7
Penalty 0.00
Total 83.7

Placement {st



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED) 42512015
Guard: ICG

Andromeda Cadet

CAD Gold €@
CAD Gold €
CAD Gold €@
CAD Gold €2
CAD Gold €2
CAD Gold €
Sub-Total Gold
Penalty 0.00
Total Gold

Placement 1st



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED) 4/25/2015

Guard: UG Guard: SMG Guard: ING Guard: SNG
MWAYV Kingdom
South Brook Iris Eloquence  Soldiers Arts Connellsville Hempfield Elizabeth McKeesport
Sensations MS Winterguard Blue Ensemble HS AreaHS (8) ForwardHS YoughHS HS

EQ70-130 16.01 € 1414 14260 €@ 14.81 € 16.34 @ 13.94@ 13.746 1441 @ 1474 €D 16.34 @
VOC 82€D 726D 70 €D 76 €D 83 €D 71D 70 & 74 €D 75 €D 83 €D
EXC 796D 70 €D 72 €D 73 €D 81 €D 69 D 68 D 71 €D 73 €D 81 €D
MV70-130 15.48 € 15.01 € 1474 1581 @ 15.07 €D 1466 € 12.88@E 1441 14.68€E 16.41 @
VOC 80 €® 77 € 75 €D 81 €D 76 €D 720D 67 ED 74 €D 76 €D 84 €D
EXC 76 € 74 €D 73 €D 78 € 75 €D 74 €D 63 ED 71D 72 €D 81 €D
DES10/10 1626 1466 13.8€@ 14.7@ 142D 13.36 136G 148@ 15€D 16.8 €@
COMP 82 €D 76 €D 71 €D 76 €D 74 €D 69 GD 71 D 76 €D 75 €D 83 €D
EXC 80 € 70 €D 67 €D 71 €D 68 €D 64 GD 65 €D 72 €D 75 €D 85 €D
GE10/10 158 143 136 146 142D 129G 136@ 144ed 141&@ 16.5@
REP 80 €® 736€D 69 €D 75 € 72 €D 67 ED 70 €D 74 €D 72 €D 83 €D
PERF 78 €O 70 €D 67 €D 71 €D 70 €D 62 ED 66 €D 70 €D 69 €D 82 €D
GE 10/10 16 e® 1476 1436 1516 14.86€D 14 € 144@ 14.7€@ 15.3€d 15.9@@
REP 82€D 75 €D 73 €D 77 € 75 €D 72 75D 76 €D 78 €D 80 €D
PERF 78 € 726D 70 €D 74 €D 73 €D 68 G 69 €D 71 €D 75 €D 79 €D
Sub-Total 79.49 72.75 70.7 75.02 74.61 68.8 68.22 72.72 73.82 81.95
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 79.49 72.75 70.7 75.02 74.61 68.8 68.22 72.72 73.82 81.95

Placement 1st 1st 3rd 1st ond 4th 5th 3rd ond {st



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: IAG

4/25/2015

Eloquence Gold

15.54 €
79 €D
77 €D

15.68 €D
81 €D
77 €D

15.3 €
78 €D
75 €D

15.2 €
78 €D
74 €D

16.7 €D
84 €D
83 €D

78.42
0.00

78.42
3rd

Andromeda

16.01 €D
82 €D
79 €D

15.66 €D
77 €D
79 €D

16 €D
81 €D
79 €D

16.5 €D
83 €D
82 €D

16.5 €D
83 €D
82 €D

80.67
0.00

80.67
ond

Pittsburgh Performance Project

17.14 @
87 €D
85 €D

17.14 @
87 €D
85 €D

17.2 €
86 €D
86 €D

17.3 @
87 €D
86 €D

17.4 @
88 €D
86 €D

86.18
0.00

86.18

1t



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)

4/25/2015

Guard: I0G

Top Hats
EQ10-10 15.9 @
VOC 81 €D
EXC 78 €©
MV10-10 16.4 €
VOC 83 €D
EXC 81 €D
DES 10/10 16.1 €@
COMP 81 €D
EXC 80 €D
GE 10/10 16.1 €@
REP 82 €D
PERF 79 €D
GE 10/10 17.2 €
REP 87 €®
PERF 85 €D
Sub-Total 81.7
Penalty 0.00
Total 81.7

Placement {st



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED) 41252015
Guard: ISG

Andromeda X

EQ70-130 15.81 @
VOC 81 €D

EXC 78 €D
MV70-130 16.21 €
VOC 83 €D

EXC 80 €
DES 10/10 16 €@
COMP 82 €

EXC 78 €D

GE 10/10 16.2 €@
REP 82 €D
PERF 80 €

GE 10/10 16.4 @
REP 84 €
PERF 80 €®
Sub-Total 80.62
Penalty 0.00

Total 80.62

Placement 1st



Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)

4/25/2015

Guard: SIG
Baldwin HS
EQ70-130 16.2 €
VOC 81 €D
EXC 81 €D
MV70-130 16.41 ©
VOC 84 @
EXC 81 @D
DES 70/130 16.6 €@
VOC 83 €D
EXC 83 €
GE 70/130 16.8 €
REP 84 €D
PERF 84 €D
GE 70/130 16.74 ©
REP 85 €
PERF 83 €
Sub-Total 82.75
Penalty 0.00
Total 82.75

Placement

yst



