72.55 2nd

Total Placement

	Marching Percussion	Marching Percussion: SNP					
	Connellsville HS	East Allegheny HS	Derry HS	Ringgold HS	Elizabeth-Forward HS		
DES-PERC COMP PERF	15.1 3 rd 74.0 4 th 77.0 2 nd	15.3 2 nd 77.0 2 nd 76.0 3 nd	15 4 th 76.0 3 rd 74.0 4 th	15.7 1st 79.0 1st 78.0 1st	17.2 1st 88.0 1st 84.0 1st		
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	33.35 3 rd 84.0 3 rd 83.0 3 rd	31.1 4 th 79.0 4 th 77.0 4 th	33.9 2 nd 86.0 2 nd 84.0 2 nd	34.95 (1st) 88.0 (1st) 87.0 (1st)	35.35 (1st 89.0 (1st 88.0 (1st)		
GE-PERC ME OE	33.8 3 rd 85.0 2 nd 84.0 3 rd	32.6 4 th 81.0 4 th 82.0 4 th	34.2 2 nd 83.0 3 rd 88.0 1 st	34.8 1st 88.0 1st 86.0 2nd	34.6 1st 89.0 1st 84.0 1st		
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.25 0.00 82.25 3 rd	79 0.00 79 4 th	83.1 0.00 83.1	85.45 0.00 85.45	87.15 0.00 87.15		

Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)	4/25/2015
	Twirlers: ICT
	Exquisite
CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st
Sub-Total Penalty	Gold 0.00
Total Placement	Gold

	Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SMT	
	Sensations	South Brook MS	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.75 (1st) 82 (1st) 77 (1st)	16.08 (1st) 83 (1st) 79 (1st)	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.48 (1st) 80 (1st) 76 (1st)	15.08 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.8 1st 82 1st 76 1st	16.4 1st 80 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.8 (1st 81 (1st 77 (1st)	16.2 1st 83 1st 79 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.7 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.53 _{0.00} 78.53 1 st	79.16 _{0.02} 79.14 1 st	

Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)

		 ~	
Tw	irleı	 SNT	

	Blairsville HS	Hempfield Area HS (8)	Carrick HS	Yough HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.21 2 nd 78 2 nd 75 2 nd	14.28 4 th 74 3 rd 70 4 th	14.34 3 rd 73 4 th 71 3 rd	16.67 1st 84 1st 83 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.61 2 nd 80 2 nd 77 2 nd	13.95 (4 th) 73 (3 rd) 68 (4 th)	14.07 3 rd 71 4 th 70 3 rd	16.47 (1st 83 (1st 82 (1st 82 (1st 84
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.9 2 nd 81 1 st 78 2 nd	15.3 3 rd 76 3 rd 77 3 rd	14.5 (4 th) 74 (4 th) 71 (4 th)	16 1st 80 2nd 80 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.4 2 nd 78 2 nd 76 2 nd	15.2 3 rd 77 3 rd 75 3 rd	14.1 (4 th) 71 (4 th) 70 (4 th)	15.9 1sl 80 1sl 79 1sl
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.8 3 rd 75 3 rd 73 3 rd	15.1 (2 nd) 77 (2 nd) 74 (2 nd)	14.5 4 th 73 4 th 72 4 th	15.8 1st 80 1st 78 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.92 0.00 76.92 2 nd	73.83 _{0.00} 73.83 _{3rd}	71.51 _{0.00} 71.51 _{4th}	80.84 0.00 80.84 1 st

Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED) Twirlers: INT Twirlers:

	Twirlers: INT	Twirlers: SAT		
	Exquisite	Blairsville HS	Hempfield Area HS (8)	Elizabeth Forward HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.55 (1st) 76 (1st) 71 (1st)	16.61 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st	14.68 3 rd 76 3 rd 72 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	15.28 1st 79 1st 75 1st	15.01 2 nd 77 2 nd 74 2 nd	13.48 3 rd 70 3 rd 66 3 rd
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	13.9 1st 73 1st 66 1st	15.3 2 nd 76 1 st 77 2 nd	15.5 (1st) 75 (2nd) 80 (1st)	13.5 3 rd 70 3 rd 65 3 rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.6 1st 70 1st 66 1st	15.3 (2 nd) 77 (2 nd) 76 (2 nd)	16.1 1st 80 1st 81 1st	13.4 3 rd 70 3 rd 64 3 rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.1 (1st) 72 (1st) 69 (1st)	15.5 1st 79 1st 76 1st	15.2 (2 nd) 77 (2 nd) 75 (2 nd)	14.5 3 rd 74 3 rd 71 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.76 0.00 69.76 1 st	77.99 0.00 77.99 2 nd	78.75 0.00 78.75 1 st	69.56 _{0.00} 69.56 _{3rd}

Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)		4/25/2015
	Dance: ICD	
	Co-Motion	
CAD D	Gold 1st Gold 1st	
CAD D	Gold 1st Gold 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.00 Gold 1 st	

Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)

	Dance: IJD		Dance: SMD	Dance: IND	Dance: SND	Dance: IAD		Dance: SAD	
	Co-Motion	Fast Forward	South Brook MS	Co-Motion	Perry HS	Co-Motion	Fast Forward	Ringgold HS	Avella HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	35.08 2 nd 89 2 nd 87 2 nd	35.74 1st 90 1st 89 1st	34.02 1 st 87 1 st 84 1 st	33.62 1st 83 1st	32.82 1st 84 1st 81 1st	32.42 1st 83 1st 80 1st	31.88 2 nd 81 2 nd 79 2 nd	30.42 2 nd 78 2 nd 75 2 nd	31.48 1st 80 1st 78 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	17.5 2 nd 89 2 nd 86 2 nd	17.8 1st 90 1st 88 1st	18.1 1st 91 1st 90 1st	16.1 1st 84 1st 77 1st	13.8 1st 72 1st 66 1st	16.8 1st 85 1st 2nd	16.6 2 nd 82 2 nd 84 1 st	16.3 2 nd 80 2 nd 83 1 st	16.5 1st 85 1st 80 2nd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.3 2 nd 87 2 nd 86 2 nd	17.6 1st 88 1st 88 1st	17.9 1st 90 1st 89 1st	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st	14.6 1st 75 1st 71 1st	17.1 1st 86 1st 85 1st	16.5 2 nd 82 2 nd 83 2 nd	15.5 2 nd 78 2 nd 77 1 st	15.6 1st 80 1st 76 2nd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.8 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.1 (1st) 86 (1st) 85 (1st)	16.6 1st 84 1st 82 1st	15.9 1st 82 1st 77 1st	14.8 1st 73 1st 75 1st	16 2 nd 81 1 st 79 2 nd	16.2 1st 80 2nd 82 1st	15.3 2 nd 78 2 nd 75 2 nd	16.3 1st 82 1st 81 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	86.68 0.00 86.68 2 nd	88.24 0.00 88.24 1 st	86.62 0.00 86.62 1 st	82.02 0.00 82.02 1 st	76.02 0.00 76.02 1 st	82.32 0.00 82.32 1 st	81.18 0.00 81.18 2 nd	77.52 0.00 77.52 2 nd	79.88 0.00 79.88 1 st

Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)	4/20/2010
	Dance: IOD
	Co-Motion
MV10-10-DANCE VOC EXC	34.4 1st 87 1st 85 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.9 (1st 85 (1st 84 (
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16 1st 81 1st 79 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.7 0.00 83.7 1 st

Chapter 8 Championships @ Baldwin HS (CLOSED)	4/25/2015
	Guard: ICG
	Andromeda Cadet
CAD	Gold (1st) Gold (1st)
CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st
Sub-Total Penalty	Gold 0.00
Total Placement	Gold 1 st

Guard: IJG Guard: SMG Guard: ING

	Sensations	South Brook	Iris Winterguard	Eloquence Blue	MWAV Kingdom Soldiers Arts Ensemble	Connellsville HS	Hempfield Area HS (8)	Elizabeth Forward HS	Yough HS	McKeesport HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.01 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)	14.14 1st 72 1st 70 1st	14.26 3 rd 70 3 rd 72 3 rd	14.81 2 nd 76 2 nd 73 2 nd	16.34 1st 81 1st	13.94 4 th 69 4 th	13.74 5 th 70 5 th 68 5 th	14.41 3 rd 74 3 rd 71 3 rd	14.74 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd	16.34 1st 83 1st 81 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.48 1st 80 1st 76 1st	15.01 1st 77 1st 74 1st	14.74 3 rd 75 3 rd 73 3 rd	15.81 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)	15.07 2 nd 76 2 nd 75 2 nd	14.66 3 rd 72 4 th 74 2 nd	12.88 5 th 67 5 th 63 5 th	14.41 4 th 74 3 rd 71 4 th	14.68 2 nd 76 2 nd 72 3 rd	16.41 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st	14.6 1st 76 1st 70 1st	13.8 3 rd 71 3 rd 67 3 rd	14.7 1st 76 1st 71 1st	14.2 2 nd 74 2 nd 68 2 nd	13.3 5 th 69 5 th 64 5 th	13.6 4 th 71 4 th 65 4 th	14.8 3 rd 76 2 nd 72 3 rd	15 2 nd 75 3 rd 75 2 nd	16.8 1st 83 1st 85 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.8 1st 80 1st 78 1st	14.3 1st 73 1st 70 1st	13.6 3 rd 69 3 rd 67 3 rd	14.6 1st 75 1st 71 1st	14.2 2 nd 72 2 nd 70 2 nd	12.9 5 th 67 5 th 62 5 th	13.6 4 th 70 4 th 66 4 th	14.4 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd	14.1 3 rd 72 3 rd 69 3 rd	16.5 (1st 83 (1st 82 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16 1st 82 1st 78 1st	14.7 1st 75 1st 72 1st	14.3 3 rd 73 3 rd 70 3 rd	15.1 1st 77 1st 74 1st	14.8 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd	14 5 th 72 5 th 68 5 th	14.4 4 th 75 4 th 69 4 th	14.7 3 rd 76 3 rd 71 3 rd	15.3 2 nd 78 2 nd 75 2 nd	15.9 1st 80 1st 79 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.49 0.00 79.49 1 st	72.75 0.00 72.75 1 st	70.7 0.00 70.7 3 rd	75.02 0.00 75.02 1 st	74.61 0.00 74.61 2 nd	68.8 0.00 68.8 4 th	68.22 0.00 68.22 5 th	72.72 0.00 72.72 3 rd	73.82 0.00 73.82 2 nd	81.95 0.00 81.95 1 st

Guard: SNG

Guard: IAG

	Eloquence Gold	Andromeda	Pittsburgh Performance Project	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.54 3 rd 79 3 rd 77 3 rd	16.01 (2 nd) 82 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd)	17.14 1st 87 1st 85 1st	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.68 2 nd 81 2 nd 77 3 rd	15.66 3 rd 77 3 rd 79 2 nd	17.14 1st 87 1st 85 1st	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.3 3 rd 78 3 rd 75 3 rd	16 2 nd 81 2 nd 79 2 nd	17.2 1 st 86 1 st 86 1 st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.2 3 rd 78 3 rd 74 3 rd	16.5 (2 nd) 83 (2 nd) 82 (2 nd)	17.3 1st 87 1st 86 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.7 (2nd) 84 (2nd) 83 (2nd)	16.5 3 rd 83 3 rd 82 3 rd	17.4 1st 88 1st 86 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.42 _{0.00} 78.42 ₃ rd	80.67 0.00 80.67 2 nd	86.18 _{0.00} 86.18 1 st	

81.7

0.00 81.7 1st

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total Placement

80.62

0.00 80.62 1st

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total Placement

Total Placement 82.75 1st